
FOR Magoffin and Floyd Counties, Kentucky
Community, Town or City

P.S.C. KY. NO.

_____________________

Revised SHEET NO.___________________

Magoffin County Water District CANCELING P.S.C. KY. NO. 1

(Name of Utility)
Original SHEET NO.__________

RATES AND CHARGES

Phase I Monthly Water Rates

For Service Rendered From

October 15, 2015 through October 15, 2016

Residential

5/8 — Inch Meter
First 2,000 Gallons $16.68 Minimum Bill

Next 3,000 Gallons 7.74 per 1,000 Gallons

Next 5,000 Gallons 6.89 per 1,000 Gallons

Over 10,000 Gallons 6.33 per 1,000 Gallons

1 - Inch Meter
First 5,000 Gallons $39.00 Minimum Bill

Next 5,000 Gallons 6.89 per 1,000 Gallons

Over 10,000 Gallons 6.33 per 1,000 Gallons

Commercial Rates

3/4 - Inch Meter
First 3,000 Gallons $29.88 Minimum Bill

Next 2,000 Gallons 9.57 per 1,000 Gallons

Next 5,000 Gallons 8.84 per 1,000 Gallons

Next 5,000 Gallons 8.12 per 1,000 Ga]lons

Over 15,000 Gallons 7.78 per 1,000 Gallons

— Inch Meter

First 5,000 Gallons $49.02 Minimum Bill

Next 5,000 Gallons 8.84 per 1,000 Gallons

Next 5,000 Gallons 8.12 per 1,000 Gallons

Over 15,000 Gallons 7.78 per 1,000 Gallons

2 — Inch Meter
First 15,000 Gallons $133.82 Minimum Bill

Over 15,000 Gallons 7.78 per 1,000 Gallons

DATE OF ISSUE October 19, 2015
Month I Date! Ycar

DATE EFFECTIVE October 15,
Mo / Date Year

ISSUED BY_________________________________

(Signature of Offi r)

TITLE General Manager

BY AUTHORITY Of ORDER Of THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

IN CASE NO. 2015-00022 DATED October 15, 2015

KENTUCKY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

JEFF R. DEROUEN
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

TARIFF BRANCH

EFFECTIVE

10/15/2015
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)

DanielE.Hinton
New Stamp



FOR Magoffin and Floyd Counties, Kentucky
Community, Town or City

P.S.C. KY. NO.

2nd Revised SHEET NO. 4

Magoffin County Water District
(Name of Utility)

CANCELLTNG P.S.C. KY. NO. 1

Original SHEET NO.. 5

Residential

RATES AND CHARGES

Phase 2 Monthly Water Rates

for Service Rendered On or After October 16, 2016

5/8 — Inch Meter
First 2,000
Next 3,000
Next 5,000
Over 10,000

- Inch Meter
First 5,000
Next 5,000
Over 10,000

Gallons
Gallons
Gallons
Gallons

Gallons
Gallons
Gallons

$18.45
8.23
7.62
7.00

$43.14
7,62
7.00

Minimum Bill
per 1,000 Gallons
per 1,000 Gallons
per 1,000 Gallons

Minimum Bill
per 1,000 Gallons
per 1,000 Gallons

Commercial Rates

3/4 - Inch Meter
First 3,000
Next 2,000
Next 5,000
Next 5,000
Over 15,000

— Inch Meter

2 — Inch Meter
First 15,000
Over 1 5,000

Gallons
Gallons
Gallons
Gallons
Gallons

$33.06
10.59
9.78
8.98
8.61

Minimum Bill
per 1,000 Gallons
per 1,000 Gallons
per 1,000 Gallons
per 1,000 Gallons

First
Next
Next
Over

5,000
5,000
5,000

15,000

Gallons
Gallons
Gallons
Gallons

Gallons
Gallons

$54.24
9.78
8.98
8.61

Minimum Bill
per 1,000 Gallons
per 1,000 Gallons
per 1,000 Gallons

DATE

DATE Of ISSUE October 19. 2015
Month / Date I Ycar

$148.04 Minimum Bill
8.61 per 1,000 Gallons

ISSUED BY

TITLE flFmerai Minnapr

BY AUTHORITY Of ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

IN CASE NO. 2015-00022 DATED Octnher J5 20)5

KENTUCKY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

JEFF R. DEROUEN
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

TARIFF BRANCH

EFFECTIVE

10/15/2015
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)

DanielE.Hinton
New Stamp




