Magoffin and Floyd Counties, Kentucky
Community, Town or City
Community, Town or Only

P.S.C. KY. NO. _____1

2nd Revised SHEET NO.____3

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. 1

Original SHEET NO. 5

RATES AND CHARGES

<u>Phase 1 Monthly Water Rates</u> <u>For Service Rendered From</u> <u>October 15, 2015 through October 15, 2016</u>

Residential

Magoffin County Water District

(Name of Utility)

<u>5/8 – Inc</u> First Next Next Over	<u>h Meter</u> 2,000 3,000 5,000 10,000	Gallons Gallons Gallons Gallons		\$16.68 7.74 6.89 6.33	Minimum Bill per 1,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons
<u>1 - Inch I</u>			CANCELLED	120.00	Minimum Bill
First	5,000	Gallons		\$39.00	per 1,000 Gallons
Next	5,000	Gallons		6.89	
Over	10,000	Gallons	September 1, 2017	6.33	per 1,000 Gallons
Commer	cial Rate	es			
<u></u>			KENTUCKY PUBLIC		
3/4 - Incl	h Meter				
First	3,000	Gallons	SERVICE COMMISSION	529.88	Minimum Bill
Next	2,000	Gallons		9.57	per 1,000 Gallons
Next	5,000	Gallons		8.84	per 1,000 Gallons
Next	5,000	Gallons		8.12	per 1,000 Gallons
Over	15,000	Gallons		7.78	per 1,000 Gallons
<u>1 - Inch</u>	Meter				
First	5,000	Gallons		\$49.02	Minimum Bill
Next	5,000	Gallons		8.84	per 1,000 Gallons
Next	5,000	Gallons		8.12	per 1,000 Gallons
Over	15,000	Gallons		7.78	per 1,000 Gallons
0,00	15,000	Junons			-
<u>2 – Inch</u>	Meter				
First	15,000	Gallons		\$133.82	Minimum Bill
Over	15,000	Gallons		7.78	per 1,000 Gallons

	October 19, 2015 Month / Date / Year	KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
	October 15, 2015 Month / Date Year	JEFF R. DEROUEN EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
ISSUED BY	Signature of Officer)	
TITLE	General Manager	Bunt Kirtley
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE IN CASE NO 2015-00022 I		EFFECTIVE 10/15/2015 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)

FOR	Magoffin and Floyd Counties, Kentucky
	Community, Town or City

P.S.C. KY. NO. ____1

2nd Revised_SHEET NO.____4

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. 1

Original SHEET NO. 5

.

RATES AND CHARGES

Phase 2 Monthly Water Rates For Service Rendered On or After October 16, 2016

Residential

Magoffin County Water District

(Name of Utility)

5/8 – Inch Meter First 2,000 Gallons Next 3,000 Gallons Next 5,000 Gallons Over 10,000 Gallons		\$18.45 8.23 7.62 7.00	Minimum Bill per 1,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons
<u>1 - Inch Meter</u> First 5,000 Gallons Next 5,000 Gallons Over 10,000 Gallons Commercial Rates	CANCELLED September 1, 2017	\$43.14 7.62 7.00	Minimum Bill per 1,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons
<u>3/4 - Inch Meter</u> First 3,000 Gallons Next 2,000 Gallons Next 5,000 Gallons Next 5,000 Gallons Over 15,000 Gallons	KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	\$33.06 10.59 9.78 8.98 8.61	Minimum Bill per 1,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons
<u>1 – Inch Meter</u> First 5,000 Gallons Next 5,000 Gallons Next 5,000 Gallons Over 15,000 Gallons 2 – Inch Meter		\$54.24 9.78 8.98 8.61	Minimum Bill per 1,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons
First 15,000 Gallons Over 15,000 Gallons		\$148.04 8.61	Minimum Bill per 1,000 Gallons

DATE OF ISSUE October 19, 2 Month / Date /		KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DATE EFFECTIVE October 16, 7 Month / Date /		JEFF R. DEROUEN EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
ISSUED BY(Signature of	/	TARIFF BRANCH
TITLE General Mar	lager	EFFECTIVE
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC S IN CASE NO 2015-00022DATED	ERVICE COMMISSION October 15, 2015	10/15/2015 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)